FPSC Adjusted Basis

Low Point

Mid Point

High Point

Pro Forma Adjusted Basis

Low Point

Mid Point

High Point

Average

Capital Structure

7.21%

7.69%

8.16%

7.21%

7.69%

8.16%

IV. FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

A. T.IE with AFUDC

B. T.I.E. without AFUDC

C. AFUDC to Net Income

D. Internally Generated Funds

E. 	 STD/L TD to Total Investor Funds

L T Debt-Fixed to Total Investor Funds

ST Debt to Total Investor Funds

F. Return on Common Equity

G. Current Allowed AFUDC Rate

3.69

3.54

9.26%

116.27%

47.00%

0.00%

11.24%

8.75%

7.44%

End of Period

Capital Structure

7.13%

7.60%

8.07%

7.13%

7.60%

8.07%

(System Per Books Basis)

(System Per Books Basis)

(System Per Books Basis)

(System Per Books Basis)

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

(FPSC Adjusted Basis)

(Pro Forma Adjusted Basis)

Docket 100134-EI Order PSC-10-0258-PCO-EI

I am aware that Section 837-06, Florida Statutes, provides:

Whoever knowingly makes a false statement in writing with the intent to mislead a public servant in

the performance of his official duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degree, punishable

as provided in s. 775082, s. 775083, or s. 775.084

e ,,-I't
Will Garrett, Controller 	 Date

---

I

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA

Average Rate of Return - Rate Base

December 2010

-- Accum Net

Plant In Depr & Plant In
Service Amort Service

F tem Per Books_____ _____ r!! 2,835,676 ,021 . $4,758,634,205 $8,077,041 ,816 1

,Regulatory Base - Retail $11 ,528,295,931 $4,351 ,835,338 $7,176,460,594

.

iFPSC Adjustments
[ ARO - - ----- (28,979,018) 16,911 ,894 (45,890,912) 1

L ECCR------ (1,424,593) (649.810)r--- (774, 783)

~CR-C-_- ---- --=1 (1,052,438,893) - (17,750,989) (1,034,687,904)

FUEL (32,738,780) (30,419,178) {2,319,602) i
f--- -

NUCLEAR ____ ____ __ 0

CWIP - AFUDC 0 0 0

r- CAPITAL LEASE _------T (211 ,493,754) 0. (211 ,493,754)

~ NUC. DECOM. UNFUNDED - WHO~ESALE 0 (2,286,276) , 2,286,276

Total FPSC Adjustments 1 (1,327,075.037) I (34 ,1 94.359) (1,292.880.678)

- -- ---- 'PSC Ad;,,'" i$1 0,201 ,220,894 $4,317,640,979 $5,883,579,915

Future Use &

Appd Unrecov

Plant

$35,767,606

$26,404,004 1

° °
°
0

I

,26,404,004 1

Const

Work in

Progress

$1,006,509,991

$889,740,136

I

(1,615,766)

(402,825)

(654,527,875)

0

0

(656.546,466)

$233,193,670

Nuclear
Fuel (Net)

$175,116,732

$137,584,754 1

I

0

0

0 ~
0

$137 ,584, 754 :

Net

Utility

Plant

$9,294,436,144

$8,230,189,488 '

I
~

(45,890,912)

(2,390,549)

(1,035,090,729)

(2,319,602)

0

(654,527,875)

(211,493,754)

2,286,276

(1.949.427,144)

$6,280,762,344

Schedule 2

Page 1 of 3

~tal
Working I Average
Capital Rate Base

$100,529,096 $9,394 ,965,241

($1,665,210) $8,228,524,278 I
I I

~ 1
397,570,548T ---:351 ,679 , 636~

(4,371,018) i (6,761,567)

2,271 ,208 t1:Oi2'819'5 i'~)
(113,692,270) (1 16,011 ,871)

(241,132,325) (241 ,132,325)

~ (654 , 527 , 8~
211 ,939,493 .__ ~~

0 I 2,286,276

252.585.636 I (1.696.841.508) 1

$250,920,426 1 ",531,"',770

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 2

Average Rate of Return· Income Statement Page 2 of 3

December 2010

1
- --- Taxes Income Deferred Investment ! Gain/~ - Toial I N~·I

Operating Fuel & Net O&M Dapr & Other than Taxes Income Tax Tax Credit Disposition Operating Operating
~ ~ Revenues Interchange Other Amort Income Current (Net) (Net) & Other Expenses Income

/system Per Books I') $5.253.982.000 $2.599,096,296 5888,629.894 $441 ,636,889 $361 ,778,872 ($48,087 ,792) S332,212,33O ($1 .545,996)1 $0 $4,573,720,493 I S680.261,506 /

R.gul.toryB... ·R.tail $4,829,613,008 $2,391 ,222,778 1 $805,787,275 1 $409,430,132 1 $307,442,150 ($28,837,825 $287,214,170 I (51,362,950 $0 I $4,210,895,730 $618,717,277 I

[…]

1 (1) ~NTEREST ON TAX DEFICIENCY .--l- F 1,827,227 (704,853 ) 1,632,006 (629,546) ,

(1) fM lSCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE I F 248,343 (95,798) 195,631 (75,465) m IREMOVEASSOCfORGANlZATIONDUES ! F (93 ,108) 35,916 (81 ,648) 31,496

~._ l 1L..,REMO"'.§..EC<2..f::JOMIC DcVELOI"MEi'JT F I (17.753) 6,848 (17,753) 6,848

(2) IPARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F 0 (19 ,727 ,666) 0 (11,991 ,856) ,

(1) SEBRING - RIDER REVENUE I m STORM COSTS 2004 _ ----t-o
F

F

887

(1.831,486)

(342)

706,496

887

(1,831,486)

(342)

706,496

(i) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC _~ F 0 20,219,899 0 7,637,328
,- f- Total I ! $134,862,811 i ($36,685,511) $135,186,5481 ($41,885,288)

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI , Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI

(2) Docket No. 090079-EI , Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI

- ----- --
----

__

i

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2010

SChedule 4

Page 1 of 4

- - - - -- - -- -- - Low Point Mid Point High Point l
System Per I, specific Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted Cost Weighted Cost Weighted Cost Weighted I

I

Books Adjustments Adjustments Adjusted Retail Ratio Rate Cost Rate Cost Rate Cost _~

~mon E~ ~ $4,695,453,56!-L_$62,045,534 ($892,997,235) $3,864,501 ,867 $3,090,238,586 47.31% ••• 9.50% 4.49% 10.50% _ 4.97% 11 .50% ~
Preferred Stock I 33,496,700 (6,287,434) 27,209,266 21,757,817 0.33% 4.51% 0.02% 4.51 % 0.02% 4.51% 0.02%

Long Term Debt - Fixed 4,257, 164,776r--~29.923) ~7,500 ,619) 3,451 ,234,234 2,759,770,229 42.25% 6.00% 2.54% I 6.00% 2.54% 6:00% 254%/

tShort Term Debt' r- 59,5?~ (59.c567 ,638) - __ - - 0.00% ~ 0.30% / 000% , _~~. 0.00% 1 0.30% . O.OO%J

Icustomer Deposits I - - , ~. . I --- ~
Active __ , 202,516,10~__ (38,012,896) 164,503,204 164,503,204 1 2.52%

Inacti~__ I 1,287,944 (241,751) 1,046,193 1,046,193 0.02%

Investment Tax Credit

f-_P_ost '~O Total . 6 , 18~ (1,161,164) 5,025,010

Equ_ity_ '_' __ -t- ____ __ -f- 2,129,638 0.03%

Debt •• =---/-----;;-; 1,888,598 I 0.03%

Deferred Income Taxes 853,696,576 96,118 ,248 (178,283,168) 771,531,656 616,953,226 9.45%
----~--.------ 1----"--

FAS 109 DIT - Net (194,911 ,115) 36,585,417 (158,325,698) (126,604,72'11 ) -1.94%

100,00%E--- $8'126'725,~ $6,51!-682,~~___Total $9,914;458,360+-$90,166,222 ($1,877,898.850) \ '0

• Daily Weighted Average

"Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

"'Equity Ratio Including Debt Associated With Qualifying Facilities Contracts (Based on FPSC Capital Structure) 49.81%

PROGRESSENERGYFLO~DA

End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
December 2010

Schedule 4

Page 2 of 4

System Per Specific Pro Rata System FPSC Adjusted

I C~Equity

Preferred Stock

Books

I $4,894,217 ,935± 33 ,496,700

Adjustments

($4 ,533 ,829)

Adjustments

($916,561,714)

(6,278,891)

Adjusted

$3,973 ,122,392

27,217,809

Retail

$3,136,327,762

21,485,361

ILOng Term Debt- Fixed 4,185,658 ,704 (784,593,531) 3,401 ,065,173 2,684,753,720

I ~ort Term Debt • I 8 , 564!~r-~,564 , 944) - 0 0

Customer Deposits

i - Acti~- 209,215,571 (39,217,049) 169,998,522 169,998,522
r
I
--  ----

Inactiv~ __
-

1,388,643 (260,298) 1.128,344 1,128,344

Investment Tax Credit - - ------ '---.
Post '70 Total 5,414,516

Equity·· --t----- r-.
(1,014,940) 4,399,575

1,877,081

Debt •• 1,595,883

Deferred Income Tax~ 1,046,656,009 122,869,939 (219,225,350) 950,300,598 750,154,124

FAS 109 DIT - N~_

1
(199,303,788)

__
37,359,105 (161,944 ,683) (127 ,836,889)

Tota" $10,185,309,234 I $109,771,166 ($1,929,792,669) $8,365,287,731 $6,639,483,909

Low Point Mid Point High Point

Cost TWeighted Cost Weighted

Ratio Rate Cost Rate Cost

47.24% ~. 9.50% 4.49% 10.50% 4.96%

0.32% 4.51 % 0.01 % 4.51 %1 0.01%

40.44% 6.10% 2.47% 6.10% 2.47%

0.00% 0.30% 0.00% 0.30% 0.00%

2.56% 6.26% 0.16% 6.26% 0.16%

0.02% +

0.03% 9.23% 0.00% . 10.19% 0.00%

0.02% 5.94% 0.00% 5.94% 0.00%

11.30% t==
-1.93% i

i

100.00% 7.13% ! ! 7.60% 1

Cost Weighted I
Rate Cost 1

11 .50% 5.4~
4.51 % 0.01 %

6.10% 2.47%

0.30% 0.00% 1

,

6.26% : 0.16%

~

11 .16% 0.00%

5.94% O.OO~'----___
-i

8.07%

" Daily Weighted Average

··Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling